1
0.3 mm Pitch, 0.9 mm above the board, Top Contact, Back-Flip
actuator Flexible Printed Circuit ZIF Connectors
FH35 Series
■Features
1. Low-profile
With the 0.9 mm above the board and width of 3.2 mm the
connectors are used in a space saving applications.

FH35  -  35S  -  0.3  SHW  (50)
■Materials
■Ordering information
Series name : FH35
Number of positions : 19, 25, 33, 35
(45, and 51 pos. are under development)
Contact pitch : 0.3 mm
Contact type
SHW : SMT horizontal staggered mounting
Plating specifications:
(50) : Nickel barrier gold plating
5,000 pieces / reel
1
1 2 3 4 5
4
3
2
5
The product  information in this catalog is for reference only. Please request the  Engineering Drawing for the most current and accurate design  information.
All non-RoHS products  have been discontinued, or will be discontinued soon. Please check the  products status on the Hirose website RoHS search at www.hirose-connectors.com, or contact your  Hirose sales representative.
3
■Connector Dimensions
All dimensions: mm
Tape and reel packaging (5,000 pieces/reel).
Order by number of reels.
Part Number
FH35-13S-0.3SHW(50)
FH35-15S-0.3SHW(50)
FH35-17S-0.3SHW(50)
FH35-19S-0.3SHW(50)
FH35-21S-0.3SHW(50)
FH35-25S-0.3SHW(50)
FH35-27S-0.3SHW(50)
FH35-31S-0.3SHW(50)
FH35-33S-0.3SHW(50)
FH35-35S-0.3SHW(50)
FH35-39S-0.3SHW(50)
FH35-41S-0.3SHW(50)
FH35-45S-0.3SHW(50)
FH35-51S-0.3SHW(50)
Note 3
Note 3
Note 3
580-1502-3-50